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KANKAANPÄÄN AMPUMAURHEILIJAT ry.

Lounais-Suomen aluemestaruuskilpailut 10.-11.02.2024

Tulokset

laji sijoitus etunimi sukunimi 1 2 3 4 5 6 tulos

Ilmapistooli 11.02.2024

N 1 Elina Silver TSA 94 92 94 91 94 94 559 8x

2 Sonja Aaltonen TSA 95 93 93 91 91 93 556 6x

3 Minna Ylinen SA 83 85 86 95 87 90 526 10x

4 Saara Laiho SA 91 87 92 88 84 84 526 5x

5 Marja-Liisa Tahvanainen SaSA 88 85 85 89 87 84 518 4x

6 Tiina Ståhlberg SaSA 69 77 81 93 90 86 496 4x

N16 1 Amanda Lindström TSA 76 80 67 74 297 3x

2 Jessica Salo SaSA 78 67 70 69 284 0x

N20 1 Minea Terkola SaSA 81 87 83 79 75 72 477 1x

N50 1 Inna Jakovleva KaA 84 90 83 89 346 4x

2 Leila Linnainmaa SA 79 84 80 91 334 4x

P2N50 1 Minna Niemikorpi TSA 91 91 87 89 358 6x  AE

N60 1 Ritva Mykrä SA 84 77 80 71 312 1x  AE

M 1 Oskari Tuominen SA 94 89 94 95 91 93 556 8x

2 Antti Varjus SA 91 90 94 94 94 91 554 11x

3 Janne Terkola SaSA 87 94 90 88 91 90 540 6x

5 Henri Hynninen SA 83 93 85 87 92 84 524 12x

6 Jaakko Karvinen RSA 85 85 84 84 87 90 515 6x

7 Mikko Kähkönen SA 76 90 85 85 89 82 507 4x

8 Juho Sjöholm SaSA 83 78 84 80 85 90 500 9x

9 Ari Grönholm SaSA 80 80 77 85 88 85 495 3x

10 Janne Nordberg SA 80 85 80 79 82 84 490 1x

M20 1 Leevi Intonen VamSA 91 91 94 95 95 90 556 9x

2 Konsta Intonen VamSA 93 94 94 92 88 87 548 8x

3 Iivari Kelhä RSA 93 88 92 91 92 90 546 4x

M50 1 Jarmo Salo SA 90 93 92 92 367 8x

2 Jouko Flemming TSA 89 87 90 91 357 4x

3 Olli Söderlund RSA 84 90 92 87 353 1x

4 Mika Laaksonen SA 87 77 79 78 321 4x

5 Jari Lähteenmäki SA 77 76 81 75 309 0x
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laji sijoitus etunimi sukunimi 1 2 3 4 5 6 tulos

M60 1 Matti Anttonen SaSA 93 92 90 87 362 8x

2 Kalle Kivi TSA 88 86 88 92 354 4x

3 Arvo Harmaajärvi SA 91 84 91 85 351 3x

4 Juha Leino SA 84 88 86 82 340 2x

5 Jukka Myllykylä SaSA 83 85 84 87 339 2x

6 Juha Santala SA 87 94 78 79 338 2x

7 Ari Aittamäki SA 82 81 88 85 336 1x

8 Jari Pekka Savojoki SaSA 79 85 88 80 332 1x

9 Esa Peltonen SA 78 72 80 74 304 2x

Hannes Frigård SA DSQ

Y70 1 Kalevi Toivonen TSA 92 93 87 92 364 4x

2 Seppo Junttila TSA 77 72 82 81 312 2x

Y75 1 Tuomo Valtonen RSA 87 79 87 86 339 3x

Y80 1 Alpo Vehanen SA 80 81 82 80 323 0x

2 Kurt Wallden TSA 75 81 77 85 318 0x

3 Lasse Nummi SA 61 66 58 59 244 1x

14VT 1 Viljami Pääkkönen KaA 82 86 90 258 0x

12VT 1 Jessica Salo SaSA 76 89 165 1x

10IT 1 Miro Uusihonko KaA 84 87 171 1x  AE

2 Eeli Uusi-Rajasalo KaA 65 80 145 1x

3 Frans Mattila KaA 63 57 120 1x

8IT 1 Niklas Uusihonko KaA 94 97 191 7x  AE

2 Miro Uusihonko KaA 97 94 191 2x

3 Ellen Leppäniemi KaA 90 91 181 6x

4 Reino Uusi-Rajasalo KaA 86 92 178 2x

5 Leevi Hölttä KaA 69 75 144 1x

Selite: 14VT 14 v, vastapainotuella

12VT 12 v, vastapainotuella

10IT 10 v, istumatuella

8IT 8 v, istumatuella



3

JOUKKUETULOKSET

N 1 SaSA 1491

Marja-Liisa Tahvanainen 518

Tiina Ståhlberg 496

Minea Terkola 477

Y 1 SA 1 1634

Sakari Tuominen 556

Antti Varjus 554

Henri Hynninen 524

2 SaSA 1535

Janne Terkola 540

Juho Sjöholm 500

Ari Grönholm 495

Y50 1 TSA 1074

Kalevi Toivonen 363

Jouko Flemming 357

Kalle Kivi 354

2 SA 1 1054

Jarmo Salo 367

Arvo Harmaajärvi 351

Ari Aittamäki 336

3 SaSA 1033

Matti Anttonen 362

Jukka Myllykylä 339

Jari Pekka Savojoki 332

4 SA 2 1029

Hannes Frigård 351

Juha Leino 340

Juha Santala 338

5 SA 3 934

Mika Laaksonen 321

Jari Lähteenmäki 309

Esa Peltonen 304

8IT 1 KaA 516 AE

Niklas Uusihonko 191

Ellen Leppäniemi 181

Leevi Hölttä 144


